The British Universities and Colleges Sport
10 Mile Time Trial Championships
Results 2019

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules and Regulations
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OXFORD UNIVERSITY

CYCLING CLUB

EST. 1873

Date: Saturday 6" April 2019

Course: H10/17R

Event Secretary: James King, james.king2@univ.ox.ac.uk, 07414831831

Timekeepers: Oli Wright & Howard Waller

Women’s Podium

1. Molly Patch University of Birmingham  00:21:35
2. Alex Clay Loughborough University ~ 00:22:04
3. Francesca Hall Loughborough University ~ 00:22:17

Men’s Podium
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Joe Perkins University of Nottingham ~ 00:19:21
2. Will Perrett University of Derby 00:19:25
3. Adam Wild University of Edinburgh 00:19:32



Women’s Team Podium

Men’s Team Podium

Women’s Results

Position
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First Name
Molly
Alex
Francesca
Anastasia
Joanneke
Cindy
Ffion
Charlotte
Rosie
Madeleine
Lydia
Hannah
Philippa
Rebecca
laura
Mary
Skye
Rebecca
Jayati
Daisy
Louise
Grace
Flora
Kate
Georgina
Cath
Rebekah

—

Loughborough University
. University of Birmingham
Oxford University

University of Nottingham
. University of Cambridge
University of Bristol

Surname
Patch

Clay

Hall
Bowler
Jansen
Berry
James
Davies
Lyon-Smith
Gammons
Watts
Larbalestier
Shubert

te Water Naude
Pittard
Lack
Davidson
Kearney
Hine
Barnes
Scupham
Kinnel
Harpley Green
Baker
Covell
Aitchinson
Nash

00:44:21
00:45:46
00:47:41

00:59:15
00:59:21
01:01:33

University

University of Birmingham
Loughborough University
Loughborough University
Coventry University
Oxford University
University of East Anglia
University of Cambridge
University of Bristol
University of Bristol
University of Birmingham
Aston University
University of Sheffield
Oxford Brookes University
Oxford University

Oxford Brookes University
Loughborough University
University of Edinburgh
Oxford University
University of Sheffield
University of Stirling
University of Birmingham
Cardiff University
University of Cambridge
University of Bath
Cardiff University
University of Liverpool
University of Bristol

Time

00:21:35
00:22:04
00:22:17
00:22:30
00:23:12
00:23:36
00:23:39
00:23:51
00:24:02
00:24:11
00:24:17
00:24:21
00:24:29
00:24:29
00:24:32
00:24:36
00:24:36
00:24:51
00:24:56
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:11
00:25:21
00:25:25
00:25:33



28 Ellie

29 Emily
30 Rosie
31 Lydia

32 Charlotte
33 Isabella

34 Amy

35 Matilda

36 Sien

37 Charlotte

38 Hollie

39 Kate

40 Emma

41 Jade

42 Emma

43 Anne-Marie

44 Charlotte

45 Charlotte

46 Lizzie
DNS Charlotte
DNS Katie
DNS Millie
DNS Caitlin
DNS Millie
DNS Cyndi
DNS Immy

DNS Hannah
DNS Carrie
DNS Harriet
DNS Sarah
DNS Anna

Men’s Results

Position  First Name
1 Joe
Will
Adam
Sebastian
Tom
Hayden
John
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Armstrong
Slavin
Wallace

Drabkin-Reiter

Brass
Torrie
O'Hare
Gurney

Van Der Plank

Chapman
Hindley
Mingay
Clarke
Mobbs
Naylor
Bowring
Williams
Jennings
Sandham
Burford
Prior
Cass
Sweet
Noble
Goh
Vorley
Payton
Bedingfield
Swindells
Higginson
Brittain

Surname
Perkins
Perrett
Wild
Dickson
Hutchinson
Allen
Mulvey

University of Nottingham
University of Bath
University of Nottingham
Oxford University
Cardiff University
University of Sheffield
Cardiff University
University of Nottingham
University of Southampton
Loughborough University
University of Bristol
Cardiff University
University of Sheffield
University of Derby
University of Bath
University of Cambridge
University of Bath
Cardiff University
Oxford University

King's College London
King's College London
Loughborough University
Loughborough University
Loughborough University
Oxford University
Oxford University
University of Birmingham
University of Cambridge
University of Nottingham
University of Sheffield
University of Sheffield

University

University of Nottingham
University of Derby
University of Edinburgh
University of Cambridge
Newcastle University
Leeds Beckett University
University of Cambridge

00:25:38
00:25:45
00:25:51
00:26:12
00:26:13
00:26:15
00:26:15
00:26:20
00:26:24
00:26:34
00:27:04
00:27:05
00:27:32
00:27:33
00:27:55
00:28:28
00:28:37
00:28:45
00:29:52

Time

00:19:21
00:19:25
00:19:32
00:19:36
00:19:41
00:19:46
00:19:49



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Steven
Sebastian
Jack
Alex
James
Ben
Jonathan
Michael
Joe
Daniel
Toby
Eugene
Harvey
Alexander
Ted

Zac
Oliver
Marinus
Jamie
Rob
Toby
Andy
Rhys
David
Hugh
Max
Jack
Adrian
Patrick
Jake
Peter
Matthew
James
Theo
Oliver
Sam
Sam
Craig
Tim
Sandy
James
Rhys
Owen

Parsonage
Garry
Brown
Pritchard
Hayden
Hardy
Shubert
Gill
Evans
Martin
Cowell
Cross
Weinberger
Bradley
Cross
Herrod
Hucks
Petersen
Atkins
Walker
Antippas
Turner
Pilley
Middleton
Brashaw
McMurdo
Kellam
Lane
Brown
Dooley
Hitt
Kerin
Richards
Obholzer
Beresford
Morris
Allen
Rogers
Jones
Waller
Pittard
THomas
Lewis

Durham University
University of Nottingham
University of Cambridge
University of Nottingham
Brunel University
University of York
University of Bristol
University of Nottingham
University of Sheffield
University of Bath
University of Cambridge
University of Sheffield
Oxford University
Oxford University
University of Bristol
University of Derby
University of Nottingham
Loughborough University
University of Bristol
University of Cambridge
University of Cambridge
University of Gloucestershire
Cardiff University
Cardiff University
University of Bristol
University of Sheffield
University of Cambridge
Loughborough University
University of Sussex
Coventry University
Loughborough University
Oxford University
University of Southampton
Durham University
University of Bristol
Loughborough University
Oxford Brookes University
University of Cambridge
University of Nottingham
University of Edinburgh
University of Bristol
University of Southampton
Bangor University

00:19:56
00:19:56
00:19:56
00:19:58
00:20:00
00:20:01
00:20:16
00:20:19
00:20:19
00:20:20
00:20:21
00:20:28
00:20:29
00:20:32
00:20:34
00:20:34
00:20:34
00:20:35
00:20:43
00:20:44
00:20:46
00:20:49
00:20:51
00:20:57
00:21:03
00:21:04
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:10
00:21:10
00:21:15
00:21:16
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:19
00:21:20
00:21:29
00:21:36
00:21:36
00:21:39
00:21:43
00:21:48
00:21:55



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
&5

86
87
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Sam
Freddie
Michael
Tiago
Jack
Daniel
Phillip
Chris
Will
Charlie
Adam
Thomas

Carl
Adam

Vincenzo
Ed
Luke
Edward
Tom
Max
Mat
George
Angus
Josh
Hugh
Veno
Thomas
Sam
Tommy
Tom
Tom
James
Mattie
Samuel
Morgan

Peter
Jasper
Patrick
Mark
Jan
Jack

Harding
Purcell
Beech
Fougo
Martin
Nash
Maddocks
Tomsett
Allen
Godfrey
Colbert
Russell

Jolly
Whittaker

Pratley
Cooney
Hind
O'Connell
Adams
Hill
Veal
Creasey
Fisk
Southern
Madeley
Mramor
Booth
Swan
Payne
Eckford-Sealy
Walters
McCall
Park
Astell
Tame

Richardson
Howe
Livingstone
Chapman
Laming
Crook

Brunel University

Cardiff University
University of Bath
University of Birmingham
University of Winchester
Oxford University
Loughborough University
University of Southampton
Oxford University
University of Warwick
University of Hull

University of the West of
England (UWE)
University of Bristol

University of the West of
England (UWE)
Oxford University

University of Leicester
University of Nottingham
University of Derby
University of Cambridge
Brunel University

Oxford University
University of Bath

Oxford University
Kingston University
Brunel University
University of Warwick
Sheffield Hallam University
Coventry University
University of East Anglia
University of Hull
University of Hull
University of York
University of Birmingham
University of Leicester

University of the West of
England (UWE)
Coventry University

Oxford Brookes University
Cardiff University

Cardiff University

De Montfort University
Durham University

00:21:59
00:22:01
00:22:02
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:22:13
00:22:19
00:22:26
00:22:34
00:22:37
00:22:40
00:22:48

00:22:49
00:22:58

00:23:01
00:23:07
00:23:08
00:23:11
00:23:29
00:23:44
00:23:47
00:23:50
00:23:59
00:24:13
00:24:17
00:24:55
00:24:56
00:25:10
00:25:17
00:26:09
00:26:16
00:26:25
00:26:45
00:26:57
00:26:59

00:28:01
00:28:08



DNS James Molony Durham University

DNS Harry Hazeldean King's College London
DNS Tom Linton-Neal Leeds Beckett University
DNS Christian Brown Leeds Beckett University
DNS Sean O'Sullivan Leeds Beckett University
DNS Harry Yates Nottingham Trent University
DNS Ollie Withers Oxford Brookes University
DNS Patrick Hegarty-Morrish ~ Oxford University

DNS Alex Raynard Sheffield Hallam University
DNS James Maxfield University of Hull

DNS Susil Pallikadavath University of Leicester
DNS Nic Clayton University of Sheffield
DNS Henry Salmon University of Southampton

Women’s Team Results

Position  University Time
1 Loughborough University 00:44:21
2 University of Birmingham 00:45:46
3 Oxford University 00:47:41
4 University of Bristol 00:47:53
5 University of Cambridge 00:48:43
6 Oxford Brookes University 00:49:01
7 University of Sheffield 00:49:17
8 Cardiff University 00:50:24
9 University of Bath 00:50:56
10 University of Nottingham 00:51:29

Men’s Team Results

Position  University Time
1 University of Nottingham 00:59:15
2 University of Cambridge 00:59:21
3 University of Bristol 01:01:33
4 University of Sheffield 01:01:51
5 Oxford University 01:02:17
6 Loughborough University 01:02:59
7 University of Derby 01:03:10
8 Cardiff University 01:03:49
9 University of Southampton 01:05:30
10 Brunel University 01:05:43
11 University of Bath 01:06:12



12 University of the West of England (UWE)  01:12:45
13 Coventry University 01:14:21
14 University of Hull 01:15:05



